September 2014
1/28
High Speed Jet Spindle
September 2014
2/28
High speed jet spindle

9/28
TJS …K BT40 R/L TJS …K ER32 R/L TJS …K ST 20 R/L
Order example
•The TYPHOON is offered with right-hand or left-hand direction of rotation.
TJS
TYPHOON
spindles
Mounting
cylindrical shank
ST20 mm
ST25 mm
ER collet
ER32
Optional shanks
CAT40
BT 30/40/50
SK40
CAMFIX 5/6/8
HSK A63/80
Special
standard
RPMs
20k
30k
40k
Rotating
direction
R- Right
L- Left
40K RST20
TYPHOON spindles are available in three versions. Each one covers a specific range of
diameters and speeds for a wide range of workpiece materials and machine tools.
TYPHOON is available in several adaptation types:
• Integral ER32 taper with a special tightening nut, suitable for all standard toolholders
for ER32 collets.d
• Cylindrical 20 mm diameter shank that can be clamped in ER32 19-20 sealed
spring collet - on request.d
 •Integral BT30,40,DIN69871 40,CAT 40, HSK A 63, CAMFIX C5,C6
September 2014
10/28
WRENCH DIA3.2X35 –Shaft lock for clamping
TJS TSD DISPLAY – RPM display
TJS K ER32 R/L TJS K ST20 R/L
Product description TJS 20K... TJS 30K… TJS 40K…
Rotation speed (RPM) 20,000 30,000 40,000
Coolant pump pressure (bar) 20
Flow rate (l/min) 12
Maximum tool shank diameter (mm) 6.0
Maximum tool diameter (mm) 3.5 2.5 1.5
TYPHOON models:
TJS K ER32 R/L and TJS K ST20 R/L
September 2014
11/28
Tool clamping using ER11 collets
WRENCH ER11 SMS NUT ER11 GHS
NUT ER11 GHS
collet ER11 SPR
NUT ER11 GHS
mm +10
mm +15
NUT ER11 GHS
ER11 SRK ...25
thermal collet
ER11 SRK ...10
thermal collet
September 2014